Contents

10.
11.
12.

The Statistical Study of Literary Style
Distributions and Graphs

Measures of Central Tendency

Measures of Variability

The Measurability of Literary Phenomena
Correlation and Bivariate Distributions
From Sample to Population

Testing for Significance

The Comparison of Means

The Analysis of Variance

Theoretical Distributions and the Theory of Sampling

The Practice of Literary Sampling

Tables
Table of values of x*

Table of values of the F-ratio

Table of areas under the normal curve

Table of the distribution of t

Table of random numbers

Index

15
33
51
61
73
89
105
121
127
137
161

169
170
i
172
173
175



