Contents

1.	The Statistical Study of Literary Style	1
2.	Distributions and Graphs	15
3.	Measures of Central Tendency	33
4.	Measures of Variability	51
5.	The Measurability of Literary Phenomena	61
6.	Correlation and Bivariate Distributions	73
7.	From Sample to Population	89
8.	Testing for Significance	105
9.	The Comparison of Means	121
0.	The Analysis of Variance	127
1.	Theoretical Distributions and the Theory of Sampling	137
2.	The Practice of Literary Sampling	161
Гаь	les	
ab	Table of values of χ^2	
ab	e of values of the F-ratio	170
Table of values of the F-ratio Table of areas under the normal curve		171
able of the distribution of t		172
able of random numbers		173
	Index	175